
i AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT BPA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE
1

OF PAGES
3

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)

moill

6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts Division of Contracts
Attn:Daniel App Attn:Daniel App
Mail Stop TWB-01BIOM Mail Stop: TWB-01B10M
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) (X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

Lockheed Martin Services, Inc. - OAO CORPORATION
9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

Accounts Receivable 4" floor. 2339 Rte 70W 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
NRC-33-03-342-005

Cherry Hill, NJ 08002-3315

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 074830209 FACILITY CODE X 10-18-1903

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

17 The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers 1 is extended, _ is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing ,!tems 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made

by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour

and date specified.
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) Deobligate: $-675,152.48

see attached for task, B&R, JOB, BOC

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) . A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 17 is not, 11 is required to sign this document and return 0 copies to the issuing office,

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitationlcontract subject matter where feasible.)

This Modification hereby deobligates excess funds in the amount of $675,152.48 from Tasks 1-49

All other terms and conditions under this contract remains unchanged.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 1 OA, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) •"16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Sharlene McCubbin
Contracting Officer

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED S ýEyFA ICA 116C. DATE IGN D

(SignatureofpersonBY auhre tS-_._o__ Sinaur o , -
(Signature of person authorizedt to sign) V(Signature of Contr8racigOfficer

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 "•
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

SUNSI REVIEW CIMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescribed by GSA- FARF(48 F 243



NRC-03-342-005 Page 2

Task B&R:
2 7-1015-5F1340

3 7-2015-111160

4 5-7M15-517160

7 5-3015-6ZZ160
6-3015-6ZZ1 60

8 7-7N15-5H1352

11 7-1015-5F1340

12 7-5515-344162

13 7-1015-300329
7-1015-5G1348
7-1015-5G1348

14 7-4015-5B1 160

15 6-7L15-511160
7-7L15-511160

17 7-5015-333220

18 7-1015-5G1344

20 7-5515-344160

23 7-8415-5Cl160

25 6-7N15-5H1365
7-7N15-5H1365

26 7-6015-111160

27 6-2015-111160

Job
J1275

J3042

J7037

L3044
L3044

N7114

J1272

FlOll

J1226
J1017
J1250

B1458

J7034
J7034

J5487

D2413

J5486

G8414

N7154
N7154

N6498

BOC
252A

2574

252A

252A
252A

252A

252A

252A

252A
252A
252A

252A

252A
252A

252A

252A

252A

2574

252A
252A

2630

Deobligate
$631.15

$60,286.48

$1,774.29

$3,240.53
$1,141.65

$1,321.36

$2.87

$31.98

$6,450.33
$13,191.65
$15,080.40

$48,915.67

$8,459.41
$42,447.18

$775.54

$38,667.53

$3,389.24

$11,526.74

$695.73
$9,343.37

$6,400.00

J3045 2574 $45,211.41



NRC-03-342-005

Task B&R

33 6-1015-5F1342
6-1015-5F1340
6-1015-5G1348
6-5015-344160
6-7M15-511160
7-1015-5E1330
7-1015-5F1340
7-1015-5F1342

34 7-1015-5F1340

36 5-84.15-5C2160

37 6-1115-11C398
7-1115-11C398

38 6-1015-5G1344

39 5-1115-11C398

41 4-7P15-513314

42 5-1115-5DC385

43 7-1015-300329

45 7-4015-5B1160

46 6-1015-5F1342

48 7-5515-344232

Page3

JOB

J1207
J1203
J1096
J5580
J7037
Jl145
J1272
J1278

J1271

G8406

Rl 138
Rl151

J1089

Rl138

B8850

Rl121

J1226

B1458

J1208

J5586

BOC

252A
252A
252A
252A
252A
252A
252A
252A

252A

2574

252A
252A

2572

252A

252A

2574

252A

252A

2572

252A

Deobligate Amount

$2,877.64
$9,542.14
$8,147.51
$19,533.39
$5,354.01
$4,931.27
$216.20
$106,992.88

$23,622.59

$13,778.48

$5,828.51
$89,677.50

$111.87

$10,026.23

$7,640.89

$97.15

$17,225.66

$4,438.52

$95.95

$26,029.58


